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Dear RIHA Members,

As we say good-bye to 2024 please find your enclosed membership
application for the new show season, December 1, 2024 through
November 30, 2025. Membership cards will again be emailed. That
means our Points Secretary, Liz Goodheart, would very much appreciate
everyone (including Life Members!) providing all requested information
including the horse/pony you will be riding this year and updated
EMAILS! If you enter a horse/pony at an event be sure to use the correct
registration. This will help keep our records current with your
information, and allow membership cards to be emailed.

Please fill out the membership completely. By having all the correct
information (application name whether under a barn name or a non-barn

name is crucial) we will be better able to track you and your horse/pony.

We can only be as accurate as the information that is provided to us. If
you purchase or change mounts, it is your responsibility to send new
information to the points secretary. Points will only begin to accumulate
when membership and horse/pony registration is received by the office.

Points will be final as follows: December - April on May 31, May - August
on September 30, September - October on November 30, November on
December 31. Awards in all classes/divisions will be as follows: High
Score; Reserve; 3rd - 6th.

Check out http://www.rihorseman.com frequently for up-to-date point
standings, calendar and rule updates, and member news. The Rhode
Island Equitation Championships featuring the RIHA Medal finals has its
own website, www.rifinals.com, where you can find information on the
annual state show. Join the RIHA group, and check out the NEW Rhode
Island Horseman's Association page on Facebook, for up-to-the-minute
updates and information on upcoming show!

We are happy to announce that we will hold an in-person format for
the Awards Banquet! Mark your calendars:

Saturday, February 8, 2025 at Chelos (2225 Post Road Warwick, RI
02886)

Cocktails beginning at 6 p.m. Meal will be a pasta buffet with Ice
Cream bar for dessert. There will also be a PHOTO BOOTH!

Stay healthy, stay safe and keep looking ahead....Looking forward to
another great show season in 2025!

Elizabeth Vars, President, RIHA

Again This Year!

This year we are offering
multiple options to help support
all the year-end winners!

For the Banquet Program (Deadline is
January 31st):

* "Shout out" (name and one line) $10
* Full page ad $75

* Half page ad $50

* Quarter page ad $25

Anyone who is interested can contact Jess
Roberts (JLRHFS228@yahoo.com) with ads.
Payment can be sent to Katherine (address
below)

Also if anyone wants to sponsor ribbons
($75) and/or prizes ($75), please contact
Wendy Brayman (401-499- 3718 or
hunterridge@live.com). Payment can be
sent to Katherine (address below).

Please mail checks payable to
“RIHA” (with reason in memo) to

Katherine Scheuerman
6 Juniper Hill Drive
Coventry, RI 02816

2024 RIHA Awards Banquet!
Saturday, February 8, 2025
6:00 pm

Chelos
2225 Post Road
Warwick, Rl 02886

RSVP by Jan 31, 2025
(*RSVP form on next page*)



mailto:JLRHFS228@yahoo.com
mailto:hunterridge@live.com

AGAIN THIS YEAR!

The RIHA will be hosting a Table Centerpiece Competition!

With your friends, barn mates, trainers, fellow riders, and family, design
and build a centerpiece for your banquet
table. It can be horsey themed or not. Be as creative as you'd like

The RIHA committee members will vote for the top three, and prizes to be
awarded at the banquet!

Dover Saddlerye
is @ proud sponsor of the

Rhode Island

ﬁorseman’s Association

%tofbtcktoaﬂoompetim

DOVER

SADDLERY

$-800-9894500 | DoverSaddlerycom

Visit our store in North Kingstown at 1340 B Ten Rod Road.

____________________
=~

/ Katherine Scheuerman
6 Juniper Hill Drive, Coventry, RI 02816

(no reservations through Facebook please)

Adults $50
Kid's § 25

Total enclosed: $
Please make checks payable to RIHA
Tickets can be also be paid online with PayPal at Rhode Island
Horseman's Association

—_—— e -

IName
IStable/Farm
JAddress
Town State Zip
\Phone

\Email

iPlease sit me near this barn/trainer:

No tables reserved for less than 8

- -

\ SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2025 at 6pm
Check Date Amount
\




Equitation Points

Adult Amateur Hunter Seat Equitation

Richardson, Emily
Curry, Colleen
Longobardi, Eva

Children's Equitation
Rielly, Olivia
Callaghan, Alexa
Aaron, Emma
Mills-Myoda, Emerson
Bradley, Jordan
Forde, Emersyn

Hunter Seat Equitation 15-17
Orton, Ryleigh
Herfert, Olivia
Bailey, Calei
Blake, Reagan
Anderson, Kayleigh

Hunter Seat Equitation 12-14

Bradley, Jordan
Aaron, Emma
Callaghan, Alexa

Hunter Seat Short Stirrup Equitation

Haders, Ava Grace
Callaghan, Mia
Pavao, Avery
Costello, Ava
Grieco, Layla
Haddad, Camila

Hunter Seat Walk-Trot Equitation
Haders, Alice Paige
Mccabe, Sophie
Tibbits, Ava

81
40
36

590
345
288
259
143
101

192
84
76
55
55

168
165
127

693
619
399
263
233
226

413
226
69

Hunter Seat Walk-Trot Equitation 11& Over

Carreiro, Samantha

Leadline Equitation
Ward, Sydney
Beye, Lukas
Buono, Remi
Callaghan, Eva
Pratt, Lily

Long Stirrup Equitation
Conte, Catherine
Atoyan, Fiona

Modified Adult Equitation

Curry, Colleen

Lebo, Chris

Pacella, Isabelle
Udis , Molli
Ruemmier, Rebecca
White, Kristen

Pre-Adult Equitation

Wallace, Jennifer
Lyons, Anna

Pre-Children's Equitation

Edenbach, Taylor
Dumont, Madalyn
St. Sauveur, Khloe
Wallace, Emma
Scott, Gabriella
Herfert, Avery

134

259
178
172
150
142

308
57

160
118
109
61
61
58

106
37

975
874
656
319
222
199




Non-Equitation Points

Adult Amateur Hunter 35+

Wallace, Meg

iJump HPF

Children's Hunter Horse

Brayman, Wendy

Diamond Hill

Children's Hunter Ponies

D'Amico, Paige
Orton, Ryleigh

Color Breed
Ward, Aideen

Brayman, Wendy
Bowley, Catherine

Hunter Pleasure
Brayman, Wendy
Corsi, Hailey
Ward, Aideen
Ward, Aideen
Brayman, Wendy

Hunter Type Pet Pony

Ward, Alison
McDonald-Beye,
Ashley

Wallace, Emma
Scott, Gabriella
Ryan, Emma
Bowley, Catherine

Junior Exhibitor's Hack

Ward, Alison

St. Sauveur, Khloe
Ward, Aideen
Brayman, Wendy
Brayman, Wendy

Blackberry Jubilee
The Golden Child

Blue Biscotti
Ellesmera The Lion
King

Gingersnap

Charlestown
Rio De Rosas
Blazing Rose
Blue Biscotti
Chief

Promise

In For A Penny
Vespa
Smooth Criminal

Mango Chardon Neigh

Gingersnap

Promise

Rio De Rosas
Blazing Rose
Chief
Charlestown

121

386

539
430

348

122
82

131
115
110
100

72

542

260
222
210
78
42

439
311
266
119
113

Ladies Pleasure Horse

Wagner , Natalie
Conte, Catherine

Leadline Suitability
Ward, Sydney
Beye, Lukas
Dumont, Madalyn
Dumont, Madalyn
Brayman, Wendy

Modified Adult Hunter

White, Kristen
Brayman, Wendy

Modified Pony Hunter

Brayman, Wendy
Brayman, Wendy

Pony In Hand

Brayman, Wendy
Ward, Alison
Ward, Alison
Dumont, Madalyn
Brayman, Wendy
Ward, Sydney

Pre-Adult Hunter

Wallace, Jennifer
Canesi, Lindsey

Pre-Children's Hunter

Edenbach, Taylor
Dumont, Madalyn
St. Sauveur, Khloe
Wallace, Emma
Herfert, Kim

Scott, Gabriella

Geneva
Gayfields Pasanda

It's About Time
Peachy Keen

In Like Flynn
Ez-Go
Twentynine Palms

Black Tie Affair
Federal Hill

Captain Nemo
Steady Little Date

Ellesmera The Lion
King

Kipper the Keeper
Liza Jane

In Like Flynn
Twentynine Palms
It's About Time

Revolving Star
It Figures

Starry Knight

In Like Flynn

Rio De Rosas
Vespa

Wingardium Leviosa
Smooth Criminal

54
52

158
126
94
80
72

341
102

178
168

64
60
57
45
35
27

43
37

982
947
685
421
190
169




Non-Equitation Points Continued

RIHA English Pleasure Class

Ward, Aideen
Corsi, Hailey

McDonald-Beye,
Ashley

Canesi, Lindsey
Wagner , Natalie
Ward, Aideen

RIHA Hunter
Brayman, Wendy

Blue Biscotti
Rio De Rosas

In For A Penny
Trendi In Fendi
Geneva

Blazing Rose

IBeeAGoodChance

RIHA Training Hunter Fences

Ward, Aideen
Ward, Aideen
Brayman, Wendy
Atoyan, Fiona
Berger, Lucy
Grieco, Layla

Blazing Rose
Blue Biscotti
Federal Hill
Fools Paradise
Peachy Keen
Sugar and Spice

RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class

Charette, Deborah

Schooling Hunter

Lebo, Chris

Whiskey River

Clintos

58
46

39

38
37

237

385
302
274
126
102
38

78

92

Schooling Jumper Low

Brayman, Wendy

Brayman, Wendy

Brayman, Wendy
Brayman, Wendy

Shelales, Isabella
Wagner , Natalie

Short-Stirrup Hunter

Ward, Alison
Haders, Ava Grace

Herfert, Kim

Costello, Ava
Grieco, Layla
Haddad, Camila

Walk-Trot Pleasure

Haders, Alice Paige

Charette-Cawley, Mary
Herfert, Kim

Charette-Cawley, Mary

Dorrance, Dawn

Phoenix
Duck Duck
Goose

Cayenne

Constellation HM
Dublin the
Pleasure

Geneva

Liza Jane

Go Diego Go
Wingardium
Leviosa

Benlea Fancy
Lass

Sugar and Spice
Diablo

Go Diego Go

Emerald City
Miss Mayflower

Piano Man
Ruby Slippers

Walk-Trot Pleasure 11& Over

Carreiro, Samantha

Take My Hand

318

213

123
119

75
70

1057
1054

396

383
295
243

362

104
101

63
55

53




Khode Ysland Horseman's Association

25 Lincoln 5t. Seekonk, MAO2771 774-991-2232 ¢ rihapoints@rihorseman.com

2019 MEMBERSHIP: _____ NEW ____ RENEWAL (12-1-15 1|II'|'|I.IEI1 11040 14)
I herely apply for and enclose payment for the following type of membership:

N Lilfe Assciate [t |'-.l:|l.i|_|. 15:‘!-:‘!’."_'. L1 Individual 15.T|F|-'_'|'1'.|.f;|

Membership Mumber: Lite Member Since: (i apodicahle )

Mame: [hate of Birth
Address

Town: Seane ipe
Phone: Cell:

Ema || 4

Traimer: ]1|'|| HAES

I berely agree for ialidle B the Comsatitntion and fy-Tares of the Rivede Laliard Horasnnand dwsociation

h'-ii::u:nl.lr-.-: 1|\=-.|.|i|\r.|;| Date:

JUNIOR EXHIBITOR OR AMATEUR INFORMATION

MNAME SHOW AGE DATE OF BIRTH

HORSE / PONY INFORMATION FOR POINT ACCUMULATION

NAME SlIEE = GREEN SEX
1. 0 1st O 26d oOomOGcO
2, O 1st O 2nd oOomMmOcGcO
3. O lsr O 2nd omMmoOodcio
4. O 1st O 2nd oOoMOGaO
5. O 1st O Znd oOoMOGO
o, O 1st O Znd omOGo

o Siees: H (harsed, 5 {amall pany M {mediam |1|1|1_'.']. L. {lar B pony)

m]
o

oW

wow

POINT REGISTRATION

o RIHA members who wish to accumulate
I'H1ili|"-\. for ‘I-l,'.ll-l':rlll .‘|.I.1 .|||.|l. miuast |:'!;.-\.I|:|
their harse or pony with the Point Secrctary.
Registration is required for points to count,
evien bor liletime members,

= I woiar mosint |1.|||E'|.--\. dur inE the vear,

vl must inform the secretary.

To be eligible for a High Score Award,

a |h:| s (o T i|.|1'|' in 1'|.|ui.|.|.|i-|r|l classes) must
win points in a minimum of twe shows in
their specibed divisions,

= Points will begin to aceumulate only when
R M III'l'I'|I.|H'I"h|'IiII e b8 e -ril.-rll.
Plearoe 88 e avr faaede of appdicadion,

— D deo mot wizh te register for points,

[Fvisions interested in for prize list mailings:

— Hunteridumper Breed — MNone

JUNIOR AMATEUR

Yez or [ Mo O A (18-35) or O B (over 35)
Yes or O Mo O A (18-35) or O B (over 35)
Yes or [ MNo O A (18-35) or O B (over 35)
Yes or [ No O A (18-35) or O B (over 35)
OWMNER i different) LEMASED *=

O Yes O Mo

O Yes O Mo

O Yes O Ne

O Yes O Mo

O Yes O Mo

O Yes O Mo

Leased Horse/Pory: Send lease agreement o the Point Secretary,



