

### The RIHA Resource

Rhode Island Horseman's Association Annual Newsletter

### Dear RIHA Members,

As we say good-bye to 2024 please find your enclosed membership application for the new show season, December 1, 2024 through November 30, 2025. Membership cards will again be emailed. That means our Points Secretary, Liz Goodheart, would very much appreciate everyone (including Life Members!) providing all requested information including the horse/pony you will be riding this year and updated EMAILS! If you enter a horse/pony at an event be sure to use the correct registration. This will help keep our records current with your information, and allow membership cards to be emailed.

Please fill out the membership completely. By having all the correct information (application name whether under a barn name or a non-barn name is crucial) we will be better able to track you and your horse/pony. We can only be as accurate as the information that is provided to us. If you purchase or change mounts, it is your responsibility to send new information to the points secretary. Points will only begin to accumulate when membership and horse/pony registration is received by the office.

Points will be final as follows: December - April on May 31, May - August on September 30, September - October on November 30, November on December 31. Awards in all classes/divisions will be as follows: High Score; Reserve; 3rd - 6th.

Check out http://www.rihorseman.com frequently for up-to-date point standings, calendar and rule updates, and member news. The Rhode Island Equitation Championships featuring the RIHA Medal finals has its own website, www.rifinals.com, where you can find information on the annual state show. Join the RIHA group, and check out the NEW Rhode Island Horseman's Association page on Facebook, for up-to-the-minute updates and information on upcoming show!

We are happy to announce that we will hold an in-person format for the Awards Banquet! Mark your calendars:

Saturday, February 8, 2025 at Chelos (2225 Post Road Warwick, RI 02886)

Cocktails beginning at 6 p.m. Meal will be a pasta buffet with Ice Cream bar for dessert. There will also be a PHOTO BOOTH!

Stay healthy, stay safe and keep looking ahead....Looking forward to another great show season in 2025!

Elizabeth Vars, President, RIHA

#### Again This Year!

# This year we are offering multiple options to help support all the year-end winners!

For the Banquet Program (Deadline is January 31st):

- \* "Shout out" (name and one line) \$10
- \* Full page ad \$75
- \* Half page ad \$50
- \* Quarter page ad \$25

Anyone who is interested can contact Jess Roberts (<u>JLRHFS228@yahoo.com</u>) with ads. Payment can be sent to Katherine (address below)

Also if anyone wants to sponsor ribbons (\$75) and/or prizes (\$75), please contact Wendy Brayman (401-499- 3718 or <a href="mailto:hunterridge@live.com">hunterridge@live.com</a>). Payment can be sent to Katherine (address below).

Please mail checks payable to "RIHA" (with reason in memo) to

Katherine Scheuerman 6 Juniper Hill Drive Coventry, RI 02816

2024 RIHA Awards Banquet!

Saturday, February 8, 2025

6:00 pm

Chelos 2225 Post Road Warwick, RI 02886

RSVP by Jan 31, 2025

(\*RSVP form on next page\*)

# AGAIN THIS YEAR! The RIHA will be hosting a Table Centerpiece Competition!

With your friends, barn mates, trainers, fellow riders, and family, design and build a centerpiece for your banquet table. It can be horsey themed or not. Be as creative as you'd like

The RIHA committee members will vote for the top three, and prizes to be awarded at the banquet!



Dover Saddlery• is a proud sponsor of the	RETURN BY JANUARY 31, 2025
Rhode Island	/ Katherine Scheuerman
Horseman's Association	6 Juniper Hill Drive, Coventry, RI 02816 (no reservations through Facebook please)
Best of luck to all competitors.	Adults \$50Kid's \$ 25  Total enclosed: \$ Please make checks payable to RIHA Tickets can be also be paid online with PayPal at Rhode Island Horseman's Association Name Stable/Farm Address Town State Zip
	Phone Email Please sit me near this barn/trainer:
DOVER	No tables reserved for less than 8  SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2025 at 6pm
1-800-989-4500   DoverSaddlery.com  Visit our store in North Kingstown at 1340 B Ten Rod Road.	Check Date Amount

## **Equitation Points**

Adult Amateur Hunter Seat Equ	uitation
Richardson, Emily	8
Curry, Colleen	4
Longobardi, Eva	3
Children's Equitation	
Rielly, Olivia	59
Callaghan, Alexa	34
Aaron, Emma	28
Mills-Myoda, Emerson	25
Bradley, Jordan	14
Forde, Emersyn	10
Hunter Seat Equitation 15-17	
Orton, Ryleigh	19
Herfert, Olivia	8
Bailey, Calei	7
Blake, Reagan	5
Anderson, Kayleigh	5
Hunter Seat Equitation 12-14	
Bradley, Jordan	16
Aaron, Emma	16
Callaghan, Alexa	12
Hunter Seat Short Stirrup Equi	tation
Haders, Ava Grace	69
Callaghan, Mia	61
Pavao, Avery	39
Costello, Ava	26
Grieco, Layla	23
Haddad, Camila	22
Hunter Seat Walk-Trot Equitation	on
Haders, Alice Paige	41
Mccabe, Sophie	22
Tibbits, Ava	6

Hunter Seat Walk-Trot Equitation 11& Over				
Carreiro, Samantha	134			
Leadline Equitation				
Ward, Sydney	259			
Beye, Lukas	178			
Buono, Remi	172			
Callaghan, Eva	150			
Pratt, Lily	142			
Long Stirrup Equitation				
Conte, Catherine	308			
Atoyan, Fiona	57			
Modified Adult Equitation				
Curry, Colleen	160			
Lebo, Chris	118			
Pacella, Isabelle	109			
Udis , Molli	61			
Ruemmier, Rebecca	61			
White, Kristen	58			
Pre-Adult Equitation				
Wallace, Jennifer	106			
Lyons, Anna	37			
Pre-Children's Equitation				
Edenbach, Taylor	975			
Dumont, Madalyn	874			
St. Sauveur, Khloe	656			
Wallace, Emma	319			
Scott, Gabriella	222			
Herfert, Avery	199			

# **Non-Equitation Points**

Adult Amateur Hunt	er 35+					
Wallace, Meg	iJump HPF	121				
Children's Hunter He	orse					
Brayman, Wendy	Diamond Hill 38					
Children's Hunter Po	onies					
D'Amico, Paige	Blackberry Jubilee	539				
Orton, Ryleigh	The Golden Child	430				
Color Breed						
Ward, Aideen	Blue Biscotti	348				
Brayman, Wendy	Ellesmera The Lion King	122				
Bowley, Catherine	Gingersnap	82				
Hunter Pleasure						
Brayman, Wendy	Charlestown	131				
Corsi, Hailey	Rio De Rosas	115				
Ward, Aideen	Blazing Rose	110				
Ward, Aideen	Blue Biscotti	100				
Brayman, Wendy	Chief	72				
Hunter Type Pet Por	ny					
Ward, Alison	Promise	542				
McDonald-Beye, Ashley	In For A Penny	260				
Wallace, Emma	Vespa	222				
Scott, Gabriella	Smooth Criminal	210				
Ryan, Emma	Mango Chardon Neigh	78				
Bowley, Catherine	Gingersnap	42				
Junior Exhibitor's H	ack					
Ward, Alison	Promise	439				
St. Sauveur, Khloe	Rio De Rosas	311				
Ward, Aideen	Blazing Rose	266				
Brayman, Wendy	Chief	119				
Brayman, Wendy	Charlestown	113				

Ladies Pleasure Ho	rse			
Wagner , Natalie	Geneva 54			
Conte, Catherine	Gayfields Pasanda	52		
Leadline Suitability				
Ward, Sydney	It's About Time	158		
Beye, Lukas	Peachy Keen	126		
Dumont, Madalyn	In Like Flynn	94		
Dumont, Madalyn	Ez-Go	80		
Brayman, Wendy	Twentynine Palms	72		
Modified Adult Hunt	er			
White, Kristen	Black Tie Affair	341		
Brayman, Wendy	Federal Hill	102		
<b>Modified Pony Hunt</b>	er			
Brayman, Wendy	Captain Nemo	178		
Brayman, Wendy	Steady Little Date	168		
Pony In Hand				
Brayman, Wendy	Ellesmera The Lion King	64		
Ward, Alison	Kipper the Keeper	60		
Ward, Alison	Liza Jane	57		
Dumont, Madalyn	In Like Flynn	45		
Brayman, Wendy	Twentynine Palms	35		
Ward, Sydney	It's About Time	27		
Pre-Adult Hunter				
Wallace, Jennifer	Revolving Star	43		
Canesi, Lindsey	It Figures	37		
Pre-Children's Hunt	er			
Edenbach, Taylor	Starry Knight	982		
Dumont, Madalyn	In Like Flynn	947		
St. Sauveur, Khloe	Rio De Rosas	685		
Wallace, Emma	Vespa	421		
Herfert, Kim	Wingardium Leviosa	190		
Scott, Gabriella	Smooth Criminal	169		

# **Non-Equitation Points Continued**

Wagner , Natalie Geneva S Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose S  RIHA Hunter Brayman, Wendy IBeeAGoodChance 23  RIHA Training Hunter Fences Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose 36 Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti 30 Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill 25  Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12  Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 10  Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 36  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River						
Corsi, Hailey Rio De Rosas  McDonald-Beye, Ashley In For A Penny Canesi, Lindsey Trendi In Fendi Wagner , Natalie Geneva Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose  RIHA Hunter Brayman, Wendy IBeeAGoodChance 23  RIHA Training Hunter Fences Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose 36 Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti 36 Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill 25 Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12 Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 16 Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 38  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	RIHA English Please	ure Class				
McDonald-Beye, Ashley In For A Penny Canesi, Lindsey Trendi In Fendi Wagner , Natalie Geneva Blazing Rose  RIHA Hunter Brayman, Wendy IBeeAGoodChance Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen Grieco, Layla  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	Ward, Aideen	Blue Biscotti				
Ashley Canesi, Lindsey Trendi In Fendi Wagner , Natalie Geneva Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose  RIHA Hunter Brayman, Wendy IBeeAGoodChance Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen Grieco, Layla  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	Corsi, Hailey	Rio De Rosas				
Wagner , Natalie Geneva S Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose S  RIHA Hunter Brayman, Wendy IBeeAGoodChance 23  RIHA Training Hunter Fences  Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose 36 Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti 30 Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill 27  Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12 Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 10 Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 36  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River 5						
RIHA Hunter Brayman, Wendy IBeeAGoodChance 23  RIHA Training Hunter Fences  Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose 36  Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti 36  Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill 27  Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12  Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 16  Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 38  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River 36	Canesi, Lindsey	Trendi In Fendi	38			
RIHA Hunter  Brayman, Wendy IBeeAGoodChance 23  RIHA Training Hunter Fences  Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose 36  Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti 36  Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill 27  Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12  Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 16  Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 36  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River 36	Wagner , Natalie	Geneva	38			
Brayman, Wendy  IBeeAGoodChance  RIHA Training Hunter Fences  Ward, Aideen  Blazing Rose  Ward, Aideen  Blue Biscotti  Brayman, Wendy  Federal Hill  Atoyan, Fiona  Fools Paradise  Berger, Lucy  Peachy Keen  Grieco, Layla  Sugar and Spice  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah  Whiskey River	Ward, Aideen	Blazing Rose	37			
RIHA Training Hunter Fences  Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose 36  Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti 36  Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill 27  Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12  Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 16  Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 36  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	RIHA Hunter					
Ward, Aideen Blazing Rose 38 Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti 30 Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill 27 Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12 Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 10 Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 38  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River 38	Brayman, Wendy	IBeeAGoodChance	237			
Ward, Aideen Blue Biscotti 30 Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill 21 Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12 Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 10 Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 38  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	RIHA Training Hunte	er Fences				
Brayman, Wendy Federal Hill 27 Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12 Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 10 Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 38  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	Ward, Aideen	Blazing Rose	385			
Atoyan, Fiona Fools Paradise 12 Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 10 Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 38  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	Ward, Aideen	Blue Biscotti	302			
Berger, Lucy Peachy Keen 10 Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 38  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	Brayman, Wendy	Federal Hill 2				
Grieco, Layla Sugar and Spice 38  RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	Atoyan, Fiona	Fools Paradise 1				
RIHA Western Pleasure Horse Class  Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	Berger, Lucy	Peachy Keen	102			
Charette, Deborah Whiskey River	Grieco, Layla	Sugar and Spice	38			
	RIHA Western Pleas	sure Horse Class				
Schooling Hunter	Charette, Deborah	Whiskey River	78			
	Schooling Hunter					
	_	Clintos	92			

Schooling Jumper Low	1			
Brayman, Wendy	Phoenix	318		
	Duck Duck			
Brayman, Wendy	Goose	213		
Brayman, Wendy	Cayenne	123		
	Constellation HM	119		
Brayman, Wendy	Dublin the	119		
Shelales, Isabella	Pleasure	75		
Wagner , Natalie	Geneva	70		
Short-Stirrup Hunter				
Ward, Alison	Liza Jane	1057		
Haders, Ava Grace	Go Diego Go	1054		
	Wingardium			
Herfert, Kim	Leviosa Benlea Fancy	396		
Costello, Ava	Lass	383		
Grieco, Layla	Sugar and Spice	295		
Haddad, Camila	Diablo	243		
Walk-Trot Pleasure				
Haders, Alice Paige	Go Diego Go	362		
Charette-Cawley, Mary	Emerald City	104		
Herfert, Kim	Miss Mayflower	101		
		63		
Charette-Cawley, Mary	Piano Man			
Dorrance, Dawn	Ruby Slippers			
Walk-Trot Pleasure 118	& Over			
Carreiro, Samantha	Take My Hand	53		



### Rhode Island Horseman's Association

Khode Island J	torseman s	Sissocial	10 <i>1</i> 2	• 1	RIHA mem	bers who wish	to accumulate
25 Lincoln St. Seekonk, MA 02	2771 •774-991-22	232 • rihapoints@	rihorseman.com	Į.	ooints for Yo heir horse o	ear-End Award or pony with th	ls must register e Point Secretary.
2019 MEMBERSHIP: N	IEW RENEV	VAL (12-1-18 three	ough 11-30-19)			is required for time members.	points to count,
I hereby apply for and enclose pa		0 0 1				nt changes dur	ing the year.
Life Associate (\$275)	_ Family (\$55/year	) Individua	l (\$35/year)			form the secret	
Membership Number:	Life Member	Since: (if applicabl	le)	. • 1	To be eligibl	e for a High So	ore Award,
Name:		Date of Bir	th			ider in equitati n a minimum o	on classes) must f two shows in
Address:						ed divisions.	
Town:	S	ate: Zi	p:				ulate only when
Phone:	c	ell:		. 3	our membe	rship fee is rec	eived.
Email:				. Ple	ase list nan	nes on back of a	pplication.
Trainer:	P	none:		. –	_ I do not	wish to registe	r for points.
NAME  1	SHO	OW AGE DAT	E OF BIRTH	JUN  Yes or	No	□ A (18-35) □ A (18-35) □ A (18-35)	ATEUR or
4				☐ Yes o	r 🗆 No	☐ A (18-35)	or 🗆 B (over 35)
HORSE / PONY INFORMATI	ON FOR POINT	CCUMULATION	ı				
NAME	SIZE °	GREEN	SEX		OWNER	(if different)	LEASED **
1		□ 1st □ 2nd					☐ Yes ☐ No
2		□ 1st □ 2nd					
3		☐ 1st ☐ 2nd					
4		□ 1st □ 2nd					☐ Yes ☐ No
5		□ 1st □ 2nd					□ Yes □ No
6		☐ 1st ☐ 2nd		S			☐ Yes ☐ No
° Sizes: H (horse), S (small pony	), M (medium pony	), L (large pony)	°° Leased Hor	se/Pony:	Send lease a	greement to th	e Point Secretary.





POINT REGISTRATION



